2010 BOB ALLEN ARENA

WORLD WOMEN U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UNITED STATES

Chicago

IIHF World Womens U18 Championship

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B - GAME 9

ICE HOCKEY

Refer

ee(s)

PICAVET Marie (FRA)

Goalk
Team:

eepers
RUS

No. Name
30 PRUGOVA Anna

1 MONAKHOVA Margarita

Team

Line-ups

Team: RUS (red)

No. Pos. Name

18D
24 D
10F
17 F
19 F

16 D
22D
12 F
15F
23 F

2D
4D
8D
3F
9F

6 F
20 F
26 F

Head

LINE-UPS

TUE 30 MAR 2010

RUS - GER

START TIME 15:00

Linesmen
KUDELOVA Michaela (SVK) , LORETAN Evelyn (SUI)

Team: GER

No. Name

29 GRUBER Nadja
1 HRUBY Stephanie

Team: GER (white)

VERSHININA Yana 10 D
PECHNIKOVA Maria +A 28 D
BELYAKOVA Lyudmila 15F
SOSINA Olga +C 19 F
SKORODUMOVA Ekaterina 23 F
BUKSHEVANNAYA Maria 13D
GONCHARENKO Angelina 18D
DYUPINA Evgenia 22D
BAYBAKOVA Kseniya 8F
KAROYAN Lilit 21 F
MARKOVA Elvira 4D
TSIRKUNOVA Alexandra 12D
LAVELINA Yulia 9F
VOVRUSHKO Alexandra 11 F
MITROFANOVA Elina +A 26 F
SHIBANOVA Tatiana 16 D
AKMANAEVA Tatiana 5F
SHIBANOVA Anna 20 F

Coach: RYCHKOV Yuri

ROTHEMUND Yvonne +A
VOIGT Tatjana

POKOPEC Miriam
DELARBRE Marie

MARX Nadine

EISENSCHMID Tanja +A
STROHMAIER Ines
GLEISSNER Daria
JANZEN Jacqueline
ANWANDER Manuela +C

NOVOTNY Miriam
FIEGERT Anna-Maria
GRAEVE Rebecca
SEITZ Julia
OFFERMANN Valerie

KANDERS Kira
GERSTMEIR Katharina
DINGES Gesa

Head Coach: KATHAN Peter

LEGEND
D Defence EG
Pos  Position +A

Emergency goalkeeper F
Assistant Captain +C

Forward No
Captain

Jersey number

IHW220B09_54B 1.0
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